



You can contribute to Selover Public Library in Chesterville when you buy groceries at Kroger! Once you link your Kroger Shopper's Card to Selover Library, all you have to do is shop at Kroger and swipe your Shopper's Card. Kroger will donate a portion of your purchase to the library at no added cost to you. Here's how it works:

1. Create a Kroger digital account.

You need a digital account to participate in Kroger Community Rewards. You can link this account to your existing Kroger Shopper's Card. Go to Kroger.com to sign up. A librarian can help you if you have problems. If you already have a digital account, go to Section 2.

2. Link your Card to Selover Library.

Selecting Selover Library is as simple as updating the Kroger Community Rewards selection on your digital account. These instructions are for online, but you can also link to Selover Library with the Kroger app on your phone.

- 1. Go to Kroger.com/communityrewards.
- 2. Sign in to your account.
- 3. Search for Selover Public Library or our identification number UF260 and click Enroll.